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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Varble           M1519         1/15    5:36       17:21
2     Jordan Starkey         M2024         1/17    5:45       17:50
3     Dalton Rice            M2024         2/17    5:57       18:25
4     Don Fredericks         M5559         1/34    5:59       18:31
5     Andrew Powell          M1519         2/15    6:15       19:21
6     David Valliere         M3539         1/27    6:16       19:26
7     Steven Richgruber      M3539         2/27    6:19       19:33
8     Kody Hoffmann          M4044         1/30    6:19       19:33
9     Andrew Johnson         M1519         3/15    6:24       19:50
10    Frank Schweiger        M3034         1/23    6:26       19:56
11    Jason Lopez            M4044         2/30    6:29       20:05
12    Jacob Fisher           M1519         4/15    6:30       20:07
13    Luis Raya              M5054         1/36    6:30       20:08
14    Tracy Demerath         F3539         1/56    6:31       20:12
15    Bob Thompson           M6064         1/37    6:32       20:15
16    Dana Christensen       M4549         1/16    6:35       20:25
17    Danny Fleener          M4044         3/30    6:38       20:33
18    Owen Bosworth          M0114         1/41    6:46       20:58
19    Trent Doty             M0114         2/41    6:49       21:07
20    Mike Flynn             M6064         2/37    6:57       21:31
21    Jill Naab              F3034         1/62    6:58       21:35
22    Alexander Ewoldt       M0114         3/41    6:59       21:38
23    Joshua White           M3539         3/27    7:02       21:47
24    Santiago Martinez      M4044         4/30    7:07       22:02
25    John Malaski           M5054         2/36    7:08       22:06
26    Renee McGinnis         F3034         2/62    7:08       22:06
27    Mark Sattizahn         M5559         2/34    7:10       22:13
28    Mark Schmidt           M5559         3/34    7:11       22:14
29    Henry Wiedemann        M1519         5/15    7:13       22:22
30    Jacquelyn Richardson   F3539         2/56    7:14       22:25
31    Marty Leal             M5054         3/36    7:15       22:26
32    Tyler Reid             M2024         3/17    7:16       22:29
33    James Bartek           M5559         4/34    7:18       22:38
34    Mackenzie Rice         F1519         1/18    7:19       22:41
35    Rubi Tapia             F0114         1/23    7:23       22:51
36    Lucas Reeder           M1519         6/15    7:26       23:00
37    Larry Harris           M5559         5/34    7:26       23:01
38    April Luchsinger       F3539         3/56    7:26       23:01
39    Alex Krist             M2529         1/17    7:29       23:10
40    Dan Scott              M5054         4/36    7:29       23:12
41    Becky Hammann          F6064         1/60    7:30       23:15
42    Jeff Herzberg          M5054         5/36    7:31       23:18
43    Asvantth Paranidharan  M0114         4/41    7:32       23:20
44    Shane Huff             M3034         2/23    7:32       23:21
45    Lucas Eaton            M0114         5/41    7:37       23:36
46    Jacob Rossmiller       M1519         7/15    7:38       23:38
47    Brad Stierwalt         M4549         2/16    7:39       23:40
48    Jennifer Steward       F4044         1/58    7:39       23:43
49    Jennifer Thomas        F4044         2/58    7:40       23:46
50    Chad Koziczkowski      M3539         4/27    7:42       23:51
51    Paranidharan Devaraj   M4549         3/16    7:45       23:59
52    Steve Vipond           M6064         3/37    7:45       23:59
53    Hannah Mohr            F0114         2/23    7:48       24:08
54    Charles Conner         M0114         6/41    7:48       24:11
55    Tom Phillis            M5054         6/36    7:51       24:18
56    Sawyer Kurtenbach      M0114         7/41    7:51       24:19
57    Jeanine Dunn           F3539         4/56    7:52       24:22
58    Mark Lofgren           M5559         6/34    7:52       24:22
59    Lydia Simpson          F2529         1/60    7:53       24:26
60    Nikolas Kerr           M4044         5/30    7:56       24:35
61    Jack Perry             M0114         8/41    7:57       24:36
62    Ryan McGinnis          M3034         3/23    7:57       24:39
63    Christina Martinez-Mcd F5054         1/56    8:00       24:48
64    Colin Manion           M0114         9/41    8:03       24:55
65    Murray Clark           M5054         7/36    8:04       25:01
66    Denise Soults          F3539         5/56    8:07       25:09
67    Karen Frame            F5054         2/56    8:07       25:10
68    Paul Heller            M6569         1/22    8:08       25:11
69    Alyssa Brems           F2024         1/47    8:08       25:11
70    David Banian           M5054         8/36    8:10       25:17
71    Chrissie Lopez         F4044         3/58    8:10       25:17
72    Doug Bierman           M6064         4/37    8:10       25:19
73    Alex Mayszak           M2529         2/17    8:11       25:22
74    Gwenell Hobson         F7074         1/12    8:15       25:34
75    Saul Nache             M3539         5/27    8:16       25:35
76    Nick Murray            M0114        10/41    8:16       25:37
77    Jason Rohner           M4549         4/16    8:17       25:41
78    Jason Mendoza          M3539         6/27    8:19       25:46
79    Amanda Disch           F2529         2/60    8:19       25:47
80    Brian Mohr             M5054         9/36    8:19       25:47
81    Jen Schrempf           F3539         6/56    8:20       25:49
82    Kris Carr              F5054         3/56    8:21       25:52
83    Vicky Wyffels          F5559         1/48    8:24       26:03
84    Nick Rhodes            M0114        11/41    8:28       26:13
85    Brian Harper           M3539         7/27    8:28       26:13
86    Beth Markovich         F4549         1/46    8:29       26:16
87    Catherine Youngers     F5559         2/48    8:29       26:16
88    Sean Marx              M2024         4/17    8:29       26:17
89    Jan Leone              F5054         4/56    8:30       26:18
90    Frank Dittrich         M0114        12/41    8:31       26:22
91    Malachi McDuffy        M0114        13/41    8:31       26:23
92    Jon Bussert            M4044         6/30    8:32       26:25
93    Larry Hamm             M7074         1/12    8:32       26:26
94    Jeff Lockwood          M5559         7/34    8:33       26:29
95    Eugene Hoover          M6569         2/22    8:33       26:31
96    Aven Monaghan          M0114        14/41    8:34       26:31
97    Sarah Jauron           F3539         7/56    8:34       26:31
98    Unknown Runner         M????          1/3    8:34       26:33
99    Lacey Zimmerman        F3034         3/62    8:34       26:34
100   Alexandra Axup         F1519         2/18    8:35       26:36
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101   Kaitlin Coulter        F2024         2/47    8:35       26:36
102   Rodney Delp            M6064         5/37    8:35       26:36
103   Karen Weinstein        F6064         2/60    8:38       26:44
104   Larry Engstrom         M7074         2/12    8:38       26:44
105   Chris Ryan             F3034         4/62    8:38       26:46
106   Ana Desing             F4549         2/46    8:39       26:47
107   Emma Peeler            F2024         3/47    8:39       26:48
108   Joy Larsen             F4044         4/58    8:40       26:50
109   Colin Pranger          M1519         8/15    8:40       26:51
110   Courtney Neavear       F2024         4/47    8:41       26:53
111   Michael Ratkiewicz     M6569         3/22    8:41       26:53
112   Alexandra Sanchez      F2024         5/47    8:41       26:55
113   Darrel Preston         M3539         8/27    8:42       26:58
114   Greg Myers             M3539         9/27    8:43       26:59
115   Colleen Grady          F2024         6/47    8:43       26:59
116   Ryan Carlson           M3539        10/27    8:44       27:04
117   Mike Varner            M5054        10/36    8:45       27:06
118   Maggie Semington       F3539         8/56    8:45       27:07
119   Kristie Boll           F3034         5/62    8:45       27:08
120   Don Mathey             M5559         8/34    8:46       27:09
121   Vanessa Alsop          F0114         3/23    8:46       27:10
122   Tucker Reid            M2024         5/17    8:48       27:17
123   Terry Doerr            F6064         3/60    8:50       27:21
124   Rosa Rangel            F4549         3/46    8:50       27:22
125   Paul Raischel          M5054        11/36    8:50       27:23
126   Roger Kenny            M4044         7/30    8:51       27:24
127   Toni Kenny             F4044         5/58    8:51       27:25
128   Alexander Volckmann    M2024         6/17    8:51       27:25
129   Katie Kirwan           F2024         7/47    8:51       27:25
130   Luis Avila             M2024         7/17    8:52       27:27
131   Angela Reese           F4044         6/58    8:52       27:29
132   Mary Phillips          F2024         8/47    8:53       27:31
133   Val Martinez           M6064         6/37    8:54       27:35
134   Quinn Matula           M2529         3/17    8:54       27:36
135   Ellie Moore            F2024         9/47    8:55       27:37
136   Kelli Whitesides       F5559         3/48    8:55       27:37
137   Kyzer Moore            M2024         8/17    8:56       27:40
138   Lisa Gorgal            F4549         4/46    8:58       27:47
139   Alex Ottens            M0114        15/41    8:58       27:47
140   Chad Ottens            M4549         5/16    8:58       27:48
141   Ian Theis              M3539        11/27    8:59       27:49
142   Anita Ahuja            F2529         3/60    9:01       27:55
143   Ray Dobbels            M4044         8/30    9:01       27:57
144   Joshua Schroetter      M2529         4/17    9:02       27:58
145   Samuel Jones           M2024         9/17    9:02       27:58
146   Tim Harding            M5559         9/34    9:02       27:58
147   Heidi Krafka           F4549         5/46    9:02       27:59
148   C.J. Cervantes         M3539        12/27    9:02       28:00
149   Rick Perosa            M5559        10/34    9:04       28:04
150   Kelsey Strong          F2529         4/60    9:04       28:04
151   Robert Dennis          M4549         6/16    9:04       28:05
152   Oliver Wiedemann       M0114        16/41    9:04       28:05
153   Shannon Coon           F3034         6/62    9:04       28:05
154   Julia Fout             F1519         3/18    9:04       28:05
155   James Hillerich        M6569         4/22    9:04       28:05
156   Hunter St Amand        M0114        17/41    9:04       28:05
157   Julian Lopez           M0114        18/41    9:04       28:05
158   Ryan Lage              M4044         9/30    9:04       28:06
159   Thomas Daniels         M4549         7/16    9:06       28:11
160   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         5/22    9:06       28:12
161   John White             M5054        12/36    9:07       28:13
162   Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5054        13/36    9:07       28:14
163   Benjamin Carlson       M2529         5/17    9:07       28:15
164   Marita Batten          F3034         7/62    9:07       28:15
165   Michael Bellis         M5559        11/34    9:08       28:18
166   Jennifer Bell          F4044         7/58    9:08       28:18
167   Whitney Hamm           F3034         8/62    9:09       28:20
168   Jason Holdorf          M4044        10/30    9:09       28:20
169   Carlos Zumerle         M6064         7/37    9:09       28:21
170   Anna Sturmer           F1519         4/18    9:09       28:22
171   Mary Whitcomb          F6064         4/60    9:09       28:22
172   Michael Lane           M5559        12/34    9:10       28:25
173   Andrew Verstraete      M3539        13/27    9:11       28:27
174   Kristin Kincaide       F2529         5/60    9:11       28:28
175   Phil Schaefer          M5054        14/36    9:13       28:33
176   Damon Wolter           M1519         9/15    9:13       28:33
177   Jeff Fike              M5559        13/34    9:13       28:34
178   Andy Salazar           M3034         4/23    9:13       28:34
179   Greg Whitesides        M5054        15/36    9:14       28:36
180   Jodi Schuetzler        F3034         9/62    9:14       28:37
181   Andrea Adam            F1519         5/18    9:14       28:38
182   Jordan De Simone       M0114        19/41    9:15       28:38
183   Heather Sacco          F3034        10/62    9:15       28:39
184   Brian Burgmeier        M3034         5/23    9:15       28:39
185   Kaile Hoffmann         F2024        10/47    9:15       28:40
186   Dan Collins            M6064         8/37    9:15       28:41
187   Danielle Sacakli       F2529         6/60    9:16       28:41
188   Kristine Ratigan       F5054         5/56    9:16       28:43
189   Sara Moore             F6064         5/60    9:16       28:43
190   Dawn Wilcox            F4549         6/46    9:17       28:45
191   Sarah Mack             F2529         7/60    9:18       28:49
192   Cale Bowe              M1519        10/15    9:20       28:54
193   Kelly Porschke         F3539         9/56    9:20       28:54
194   Kimberly Burken        F3034        11/62    9:21       28:57
195   Carson Banks           F1519         6/18    9:21       28:58
196   Scott Searle           M4044        11/30    9:21       28:58
197   Moira Stephens         F2024        11/47    9:21       28:59
198   Cooper Funderburk      M0114        20/41    9:22       29:00
199   Molly Carson           O-FEMAL        1/1    9:22       29:01
200   Chad Fundeburk         M4044        12/30    9:22       29:02
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201   Katie Blevins          F3034        12/62    9:22       29:02
202   Grant Beck             M0114        21/41    9:23       29:04
203   Erica Theis            F3539        10/56    9:23       29:05
204   Laura Meloy            F1519         7/18    9:23       29:05
205   Dw Dorsett             M2529         6/17    9:24       29:06
206   Ryan Van Buer          M3034         6/23    9:25       29:09
207   Mary Van Buer          F2529         8/60    9:25       29:10
208   Lexi Schlindwein       F2529         9/60    9:27       29:16
209   Dee Ahuja              M5559        14/34    9:27       29:18
210   Morgan Hauser          F2024        12/47    9:28       29:19
211   Danielle Howe          F4549         7/46    9:28       29:20
212   Aimee Hammel           F4044         8/58    9:29       29:22
213   Bill Markovich         M5559        15/34    9:29       29:24
214   Daniel Callahan        M5559        16/34    9:30       29:27
215   Josh Heuton            M1519        11/15    9:31       29:28
216   Doug Killian           M6064         9/37    9:31       29:29
217   Shelly Jorgesen        F5054         6/56    9:31       29:29
218   Ben Smith              M4549         8/16    9:33       29:34
219   Kathy Mabeus           F5054         7/56    9:33       29:35
220   Lily Rinchiuso         F0114         4/23    9:34       29:39
221   Treigh Lasswell        M2024        10/17    9:35       29:41
222   Kirstin Bates          F3034        13/62    9:35       29:41
223   Tim Summers            M5054        16/36    9:35       29:42
224   James Knorr            M7074         3/12    9:36       29:46
225   Heriberto Lopez        M3034         7/23    9:37       29:47
226   Ikuyo Daniels          F4044         9/58    9:38       29:50
227   Page Stark             F2529        10/60    9:38       29:52
228   Linda Dotterweich      F4549         8/46    9:38       29:52
229   Meagan Hamm            F1519         8/18    9:39       29:54
230   Hernan Guerrero        M0114        22/41    9:40       29:56
231   Britt Wiedemann        M5054        17/36    9:40       29:58
232   John Schmidt           M4549         9/16    9:42       30:04
233   Jennifer Tacker        F3539        11/56    9:44       30:08
234   Megan Beck             F3539        12/56    9:44       30:09
235   London Scott           F2529        11/60    9:44       30:10
236   Brent Rassi            M2529         7/17    9:45       30:12
237   Quinn Mackie           F3034        14/62    9:45       30:13
238   Erica Verstraete       F3539        13/56    9:46       30:16
239   Denise Jensen          F5559         4/48    9:47       30:19
240   Chris Gramling         M5054        18/36    9:48       30:20
241   Jessa Gramling         F0114         5/23    9:48       30:20
242   Tristan Schubert       M2024        11/17    9:48       30:21
243   Jolene Vipond          F6064         6/60    9:48       30:21
244   Aden Clark             M0114        23/41    9:48       30:21
245   Lucas Clark            M0114        24/41    9:49       30:25
246   Teresa Shepley         F6569         1/26    9:49       30:26
247   Cyn Fitch              F5054         8/56    9:50       30:27
248   Betty McCullough       F5054         9/56    9:50       30:27
249   Shelly Hamm            F4044        10/58    9:50       30:28
250   Brant Massa            M5054        19/36    9:50       30:29
251   Betsy Maertens         F4044        11/58    9:51       30:30
252   Paul McCullough        M5054        20/36    9:51       30:30
253   Erica Albrecht         F2024        13/47    9:51       30:31
254   Derek Blasdell         M2529         8/17    9:52       30:35
255   Breanne Young          F3034        15/62    9:54       30:40
256   Rachael Winkel         F1519         9/18    9:54       30:42
257   Maliq Pruitt           M2024        12/17    9:56       30:46
258   Debbie James           F5559         5/48    9:56       30:47
259   Santana Raya           F2529        12/60    9:58       30:52
260   Mark Roeder            M6064        10/37    9:59       30:55
261   Emily Griffin          F3034        16/62    9:59       30:55
262   Jason Jones            M4044        13/30    9:59       30:56
263   Larissa Francis        F3034        17/62    9:59       30:57
264   Josh Conger            M3539        14/27   10:00       30:58
265   Ava Alsop              F0114         6/23   10:00       30:58
266   Elizabeth Finerty      F2529        13/60   10:00       30:59
267   Curtis Blasdell        M5559        17/34   10:00       31:00
268   Erick Shoesmith        M0114        25/41   10:03       31:07
269   Blake Huizenga         M0114        26/41   10:03       31:07
270   Miguel Perez           M7074         4/12   10:03       31:10
271   Wes Mackie             M3034         8/23   10:03       31:10
272   Becca Kitterman        F3539        14/56   10:05       31:14
273   Hannah Chambers        F2529        14/60   10:05       31:14
274   Dave Pobanz            M5054        21/36   10:05       31:14
275   Melinda Geyer          F3034        18/62   10:05       31:16
276   Alan Swearingen        M5054        22/36   10:06       31:16
277   Kathy Mackie           F6064         7/60   10:06       31:16
278   Michelle Elliott       F5054        10/56   10:07       31:20
279   Lindsay Kimberley      F3539        15/56   10:08       31:24
280   Karen Bertolino        F5559         6/48   10:09       31:25
281   Kevin Rodeffer         M3539        15/27   10:09       31:27
282   Rebecca Rodeffer       F3539        16/56   10:09       31:28
283   Laura Ekizian          F4549         9/46   10:10       31:31
284   Trystan Duyvejonck     M0114        27/41   10:11       31:33
285   Megan Wachendorf       F2529        15/60   10:12       31:35
286   Codey Hamm             M0114        28/41   10:12       31:35
287   Kristina Moravecek     F2529        16/60   10:12       31:36
288   Yazmeen Perez          F1519        10/18   10:13       31:40
289   Jenny Parvin           F3539        17/56   10:14       31:41
290   Cindy Teal             F5054        11/56   10:14       31:41
291   Sarrah Hammond         F2024        14/47   10:16       31:48
292   Margarita Silva        F3539        18/56   10:16       31:49
293   Blake Markey           M3034         9/23   10:17       31:51
294   Alyse Tomlinson        F2529        17/60   10:17       31:51
295   Joel Jones             M3034        10/23   10:17       31:52
296   Carlos Zamora          M2024        13/17   10:17       31:52
297   Megan Schaefer         F2024        15/47   10:17       31:53
298   Samantha Raya          F2529        18/60   10:17       31:53
299   Ron Jachim             M5054        23/36   10:19       31:57
300   Norah Ginty            F5054        12/56   10:19       31:57
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301   Damon Reese            M4044        14/30   10:20       32:00
302   Sarvesh Kosur Shankar  M3539        16/27   10:20       32:01
303   Irma Medina            F6064         8/60   10:21       32:04
304   Emily Porschke         F0114         7/23   10:21       32:05
305   Brian Hertel           M4044        15/30   10:21       32:05
306   Haley Best             F2529        19/60   10:21       32:05
307   Grant Murphy           M2529         9/17   10:23       32:11
308   Christine Keemle       F2529        20/60   10:24       32:14
309   Michelle Driscoll      F4549        10/46   10:24       32:14
310   Jessica Long           F3034        19/62   10:24       32:14
311   Michele Ottesen        F4549        11/46   10:25       32:15
312   Molly Short            F0114         8/23   10:25       32:16
313   Kathleen Repass        F6064         9/60   10:26       32:18
314   Maria Murphy           F2024        16/47   10:26       32:19
315   Nathan Clark           M4044        16/30   10:26       32:20
316   Krista Clark           F3539        19/56   10:26       32:21
317   Jaimi Frederiksen      F3034        20/62   10:26       32:21
318   Meghan Shafer          F3539        20/56   10:27       32:22
319   Mike Wheeler           M5559        18/34   10:28       32:26
320   Jennifer Parsons       F3034        21/62   10:30       32:30
321   Landyn Blumhoff        M0114        29/41   10:30       32:31
322   Robert Wyffels         M6064        11/37   10:30       32:32
323   Dan Blumhoff           M3539        17/27   10:30       32:32
324   Amber Blumhoff         F3034        22/62   10:30       32:33
325   Emily Heise            F3034        23/62   10:31       32:35
326   Shamus Kenney          M3034        11/23   10:31       32:36
327   Deb Brokaw             F6064        10/60   10:31       32:36
328   Kelly Mack             F5559         7/48   10:31       32:36
329   Luanne Dezwarte        F6569         2/26   10:32       32:37
330   Tahj Koeller           M0114        30/41   10:32       32:38
331   Marti Waldeck          F6569         3/26   10:32       32:38
332   Mike Regan             M5054        24/36   10:32       32:39
333   Hannah Staes           F2024        17/47   10:32       32:40
334   Todd Buenting          M5054        25/36   10:34       32:46
335   Mark Evans             M6064        12/37   10:35       32:46
336   Tina Manley            F4549        12/46   10:35       32:47
337   Brad Shindledecker     M1519        12/15   10:35       32:48
338   Syreeta Sherrod        F3539        21/56   10:35       32:49
339   Nancy Nelson           F6569         4/26   10:36       32:51
340   Mike Porschke          M4044        17/30   10:37       32:53
341   Douglas Bartz          M5559        19/34   10:37       32:55
342   Carlos Sanchez         M6064        13/37   10:37       32:55
343   Oliver Ivory           M5054        26/36   10:38       32:58
344   Deb Knobloch           F6064        11/60   10:39       32:59
345   Paula Kirkwood         F4044        12/58   10:39       33:00
346   Brenda Thomas          F5559         8/48   10:40       33:02
347   Patty Jennings         F5054        13/56   10:40       33:04
348   Grace Bergland         F4549        13/46   10:40       33:04
349   Ben Burger             M3539        18/27   10:42       33:08
350   David Ade              M6064        14/37   10:42       33:09
351   Abby Jackson           F2024        18/47   10:42       33:09
352   Susan Burke            F6064        12/60   10:42       33:10
353   Rachel Eveland         F3539        22/56   10:44       33:14
354   Claire Opar            F2024        19/47   10:44       33:17
355   Sonia Williams         F0114         9/23   10:45       33:17
356   Ariana Williams        F0114        10/23   10:45       33:17
357   Zachary Catour         M2529        10/17   10:46       33:21
358   Lisa Benko             F5054        14/56   10:46       33:21
359   Gloria Urrea           F6064        13/60   10:47       33:25
360   Karen Bohnert          F4044        13/58   10:48       33:29
361   Jeri Vandervinne       F6064        14/60   10:49       33:30
362   Michael Juscius        M5559        20/34   10:49       33:32
363   Rebecca Nolte          F3539        23/56   10:51       33:36
364   Amanda Hayes           F4044        14/58   10:51       33:38
365   Katie Carroll          F3034        24/62   10:52       33:39
366   John Wisz              M6569         6/22   10:52       33:41
367   Emily Witherspoon      F1519        11/18   10:53       33:43
368   Marcy Ortiz            F2529        21/60   10:53       33:43
369   Joseph Veloz           M6064        15/37   10:53       33:44
370   Norman Mandle          M5559        21/34   10:53       33:44
371   Gary Swift             M75UP          1/8   10:55       33:50
372   Cindy Stewart          F4044        15/58   10:56       33:52
373   Angelica Ramos         F2024        20/47   10:56       33:52
374   Emily Pendleton        F2024        21/47   10:57       33:54
375   Laurie Rose            F6064        15/60   11:00       34:06
376   Erin Wiedemann         F5054        15/56   11:01       34:08
377   Rhonda Misfeldt        F3539        24/56   11:01       34:09
378   Jean Bermel            F6064        16/60   11:01       34:09
379   Danelle Kvapil         F4044        16/58   11:02       34:11
380   Edward Fujimoto        M75UP          2/8   11:02       34:12
381   Ellie Martinez         F1519        12/18   11:03       34:14
382   Tabitha Belton         F3034        25/62   11:04       34:17
383   Kathy Sullivan         F3539        25/56   11:05       34:21
384   Mary Depauw            F2529        22/60   11:06       34:23
385   Desiree Miller         F2529        23/60   11:07       34:26
386   Emma Folland           F3034        26/62   11:07       34:27
387   Meredith Parker        F2529        24/60   11:07       34:28
388   Erin Rusnak            F3539        26/56   11:08       34:29
389   Jenni Martinez         F4549        14/46   11:09       34:33
390   Patrick Wagner         M4549        10/16   11:09       34:34
391   Nancy Molenda          F4549        15/46   11:10       34:36
392   Carrieann Smith        F4044        17/58   11:10       34:37
393   Kristy Darrah          F5054        16/56   11:11       34:39
394   Carrie Spurgetis       F3034        27/62   11:12       34:43
395   Wendy Herzberg         F5054        17/56   11:12       34:43
396   Scot Nelson            M4044        18/30   11:13       34:44
397   Dave Vanspeybroeck     M6064        16/37   11:13       34:45
398   Courtney Witmer        F3539        27/56   11:13       34:46
399   Ginger Grissom         F4044        18/58   11:14       34:47
400   Alisa Rozanova         F1519        13/18   11:14       34:47
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401   Natalie Gerhart        F3034        28/62   11:15       34:50
402   Greg Hinz              M5054        27/36   11:15       34:52
403   Matt Hays              M4044        19/30   11:15       34:52
404   Valerie Haun Hays      F3539        28/56   11:15       34:52
405   Alison Hays            F3034        29/62   11:15       34:52
406   Patrick Burbridge      M5559        22/34   11:15       34:53
407   Denise Schroeder       F6064        17/60   11:16       34:54
408   Mary Hemm              F2024        22/47   11:17       34:57
409   William Deloriea       M6569         7/22   11:17       34:57
410   Demetrius Coleman      M????          2/3   11:17       34:57
411   Cindy Ladner           F????          1/2   11:17       34:57
412   Tara Christensen       F3539        29/56   11:17       34:58
413   Isabel Robbins         F1519        14/18   11:17       34:58
414   Matthew Toland         M4044        20/30   11:18       34:59
415   Jane Thilges           F3539        30/56   11:19       35:03
416   Meghan McCray          F3034        30/62   11:19       35:05
417   Lindsey Brown          M5559        23/34   11:19       35:05
418   Mike Kitchell          M6064        17/37   11:20       35:06
419   Kenny Hruby            M2529        11/17   11:20       35:07
420   Richard Windisch       M6064        18/37   11:21       35:09
421   Andrew Dailey          M3034        12/23   11:21       35:09
422   William Nabb           M75UP          3/8   11:21       35:10
423   Elizabeth Hruby        F2529        25/60   11:21       35:11
424   Chris Van Speybroeck   M5054        28/36   11:24       35:18
425   Sarah Manion           F4044        19/58   11:24       35:19
426   Brooke Ashcraft Klein  F2529        26/60   11:25       35:23
427   Joe Ashcraft           M6064        19/37   11:25       35:23
428   Joey Ashcraft          M3034        13/23   11:25       35:24
429   Brooke Vandamme        F0114        11/23   11:26       35:25
430   Garrett Enright        M0114        31/41   11:26       35:27
431   Brandon Goodrich       M3034        14/23   11:27       35:28
432   Olivia Guerra          F2024        23/47   11:27       35:30
433   Ryan Cardwell          M????          3/3   11:29       35:35
434   Sheri Ladner           F????          2/2   11:29       35:35
435   Lonora Flores          F5054        18/56   11:29       35:35
436   Lindsey Bohl           F2024        24/47   11:30       35:39
437   Emily Short            F0114        12/23   11:30       35:39
438   Cheryl Detoye          F6064        18/60   11:30       35:39
439   Marjorie Baker         F7074         2/12   11:31       35:41
440   Pat Underwood          F6064        19/60   11:32       35:44
441   John Sackett           M0114        32/41   11:33       35:47
442   Brett Carter           M4044        21/30   11:35       35:53
443   Steve Shipley          M6064        20/37   11:35       35:55
444   Melanie A Acord        F6064        20/60   11:37       35:58
445   Vicki Cherry           F2529        27/60   11:37       36:01
446   Janeane Keller         F7074         3/12   11:37       36:01
447   Angie Garcia           F7074         4/12   11:39       36:06
448   Carol Parchert         F6064        21/60   11:40       36:10
449   John Zero              M7074         5/12   11:42       36:16
450   Amy Zero               F3034        31/62   11:42       36:16
451   Grayson Clark          M0114        33/41   11:45       36:23
452   Steve Blondell         M5559        24/34   11:45       36:23
453   Kelly Blondell         F5559         9/48   11:45       36:24
454   Deb Clark              F6064        22/60   11:45       36:25
455   Darcy Ratermann        F2024        25/47   11:46       36:26
456   Reilly Scanlon         F2024        26/47   11:46       36:27
457   Dana Fuhr              F4044        20/58   11:47       36:31
458   Sarah Whitcomb         F3539        31/56   11:48       36:33
459   Mike Tygart            M7074         6/12   11:48       36:35
460   Christine Enright      F4044        21/58   11:50       36:40
461   Jade Rivera            F3034        32/62   11:51       36:43
462   Jennifer Schneider     F5559        10/48   11:52       36:46
463   Myra Huizenga          F3034        33/62   11:55       36:57
464   Ed Eden                M7074         7/12   11:56       37:00
465   Marybeth Agnew         F5054        19/56   11:57       37:02
466   Abbey Howes            F2024        27/47   11:59       37:09
467   Renee Bodenschatz      F5559        11/48   12:00       37:12
468   Susana Santiago        F4549        16/46   12:02       37:18
469   Sandy Ohlweiler        F7074         5/12   12:02       37:18
470   Lisa Brokaw            F5559        12/48   12:03       37:21
471   Dale Keppy             M6569         8/22   12:06       37:29
472   Morgan Payne           F2024        28/47   12:06       37:30
473   Ellen Harrison         F5054        20/56   12:07       37:33
474   Emilie Payne           F4549        17/46   12:07       37:34
475   Catalyna Guerrero      F2529        28/60   12:08       37:37
476   Melissa Niccum         F3539        32/56   12:09       37:40
477   Aimee Arvanitis        F4549        18/46   12:10       37:43
478   Chris Cashion          F4549        19/46   12:10       37:43
479   Sherie Wheeler         F6064        23/60   12:13       37:50
480   Amy Lage               F4044        22/58   12:13       37:50
481   Delaney Powers         F2024        29/47   12:14       37:54
482   Alfredo Gerardo        M3034        15/23   12:16       37:59
483   Tanisha Locklear       F2529        29/60   12:16       38:01
484   Kelsie Jensen          F2529        30/60   12:17       38:04
485   Richard Walden         M75UP          4/8   12:18       38:05
486   Jacob Wachendorf       M2529        12/17   12:18       38:07
487   David Bruce            M75UP          5/8   12:19       38:09
488   Sugandhi Sivakumar     F5054        21/56   12:20       38:12
489   Mary Royse             F4549        20/46   12:20       38:13
490   Lisa Short             F4044        23/58   12:20       38:14
491   Tina Bounds            F4044        24/58   12:23       38:23
492   Rhonda Beneke          F4044        25/58   12:24       38:26
493   Denise Venteicher      F3539        33/56   12:25       38:28
494   Steve Arvanitis        M5054        29/36   12:26       38:31
495   Kathy Eagle            F5559        13/48   12:27       38:33
496   Alexander Batten       M3034        16/23   12:29       38:41
497   Marlena Bivens         F3034        34/62   12:31       38:47
498   Andrea Butler          F2529        31/60   12:32       38:49
499   Muriel Naumann         F6064        24/60   12:32       38:51
500   Michelle Wells         F4549        21/46   12:33       38:52
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501   Micah Birky            F3034        35/62   12:33       38:53
502   Michelle Houy          F5054        22/56   12:34       38:56
503   Terry R Shields        M7074         8/12   12:35       38:58
504   Hilary Steiger         F2529        32/60   12:35       39:00
505   Sami Mitton            F2529        33/60   12:36       39:02
506   Cassy Dewitt           F2529        34/60   12:38       39:09
507   Rebecca Courtright     F4044        26/58   12:41       39:19
508   Devencia Henry         F4549        22/46   12:45       39:30
509   Michael Avise          M3034        17/23   12:45       39:31
510   Jadyn Vought           F0114        13/23   12:47       39:37
511   Wendy Sutter           F4549        23/46   12:54       39:57
512   Jamie Schafer          F3539        34/56   12:54       39:59
513   Maria Huerta           F4549        24/46   12:55       40:00
514   Kris Schafer           F6064        25/60   12:55       40:01
515   Isabel Huerta          F4549        25/46   12:55       40:01
516   Edward Swanson         M2024        14/17   12:55       40:02
517   Kurt Swanson           M5054        30/36   12:55       40:03
518   Brianne Schafroth      F2529        35/60   12:56       40:05
519   Nicholas Swanson       M1519        13/15   12:57       40:06
520   Madison Shelton        F1519        15/18   12:58       40:10
521   Allison Drechny        F2024        30/47   12:59       40:12
522   Shirley Morton         F6569         5/26   13:00       40:18
523   Donna Herbig           F6064        26/60   13:01       40:19
524   Carl Setterstrom       M4044        22/30   13:01       40:21
525   Ted Vandewoestyne      M6569         9/22   13:02       40:25
526   Sherry Lindell         F3034        36/62   13:04       40:30
527   Gracyn Schriner        F2024        31/47   13:05       40:33
528   Amber Powell           F3539        35/56   13:06       40:36
529   Bryan Rasso            M4044        23/30   13:06       40:36
530   Julie Circello         F6064        27/60   13:07       40:38
531   Andrew Shiltz          M0114        34/41   13:07       40:39
532   Emily Hoffman          F2024        32/47   13:08       40:40
533   Brenna Bower           F2529        36/60   13:08       40:43
534   Kevin Coe              M6064        21/37   13:09       40:46
535   Barb Coe               F5559        14/48   13:10       40:47
536   Linda Wolff            F6569         6/26   13:10       40:49
537   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        26/46   13:12       40:54
538   Prakash Menon          M5559        25/34   13:12       40:55
539   Rosalva Portillo       F4044        27/58   13:12       40:55
540   Hannah Reschke         F2529        37/60   13:15       41:03
541   Annie Hewitt           F2529        38/60   13:15       41:04
542   David Hays             M5054        31/36   13:16       41:06
543   Addison Rinchiuso      F0114        14/23   13:18       41:14
544   Jack Woodard           M2529        13/17   13:19       41:15
545   Briana Martin          F3034        37/62   13:19       41:16
546   Greg Morgensen         M2529        14/17   13:19       41:17
547   Jayne Mooney           F5559        15/48   13:22       41:26
548   Dustin Roseman         M3034        18/23   13:24       41:31
549   Nicole Roseman         F2529        39/60   13:24       41:31
550   Monica Kindig          F3539        36/56   13:27       41:40
551   Paulette Sackett       F4549        27/46   13:27       41:41
552   Michael Tharp          M7074         9/12   13:27       41:41
553   Lillie Moore           F2529        40/60   13:28       41:44
554   Patti Thomas           F5054        23/56   13:28       41:45
555   Mackenzie Morgan       F2024        33/47   13:30       41:49
556   Steven Morgan          M5054        32/36   13:31       41:52
557   Jade Blasdell          F2529        41/60   13:35       42:04
558   Heather Jones          F3034        38/62   13:35       42:04
559   Amy Jones              F3539        37/56   13:35       42:05
560   Rebecca Ott            F6064        28/60   13:35       42:06
561   Lynne Johnson          F5054        24/56   13:36       42:08
562   Erin Bullington        F2024        34/47   13:40       42:21
563   Ayanna Goldman         F2024        35/47   13:40       42:22
564   Kelly Preston          F5054        25/56   13:40       42:22
565   Mindy King             F6064        29/60   13:41       42:23
566   Amy Mason              F4044        28/58   13:41       42:23
567   Randy Geesey           M5559        26/34   13:41       42:25
568   Lisa Weber             F5559        16/48   13:42       42:27
569   Molly Neels            F0114        15/23   13:43       42:30
570   Marlene Lunardi        F5054        26/56   13:44       42:33
571   Christian Kincaid      M1519        14/15   13:44       42:35
572   Jackie Haut            F3034        39/62   13:46       42:40
573   Marlene De Long        F4549        28/46   13:46       42:41
574   Valeri Calzia          F6064        30/60   13:48       42:47
575   Jeff De Leon           M4044        24/30   13:49       42:48
576   Amber Horn             F3539        38/56   13:51       42:54
577   Shawn Jackson          M2529        15/17   13:51       42:55
578   Ofelia Slings          F3034        40/62   13:51       42:56
579   Kim Kincaid            F5054        27/56   13:53       43:00
580   Mike Perry             M4549        11/16   13:53       43:02
581   Francie Perry          F4044        29/58   13:53       43:03
582   Meikeila Kincaid       F1519        16/18   13:54       43:03
583   Sharyl Johnson         F5054        28/56   13:57       43:12
584   Paula Maddox           F5559        17/48   13:57       43:15
585   Sandra Dunphy          F75UP         1/14   13:59       43:18
586   Brody Folsom           M0114        35/41   13:59       43:19
587   Michael Donovan        M2024        15/17   13:59       43:19
588   Corie Boris            F2529        42/60   13:59       43:20
589   Katie Van Blair        F4549        29/46   13:59       43:21
590   Honey Bedell           F5054        29/56   13:59       43:21
591   Kenneth Boris          M2529        16/17   14:00       43:22
592   Ashley Hickenbottom    F3034        41/62   14:04       43:36
593   Eric Mitchell          M4044        25/30   14:05       43:39
594   Darcy Rostenbach       F5054        30/56   14:07       43:44
595   Lindsay Miller         F2529        43/60   14:07       43:45
596   Sharon Lash            F6064        31/60   14:07       43:45
597   Carol Brenner          F6569         7/26   14:08       43:47
598   Roberta Swearingen     F5054        31/56   14:10       43:53
599   Wylie Mathis           M0114        36/41   14:10       43:55
600   Troy Mathis            M4044        26/30   14:10       43:55
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601   Veronica Benson        F5559        18/48   14:11       43:58
602   Kay Tracy              F6064        32/60   14:12       43:59
603   Andy Menzl             M5054        33/36   14:15       44:09
604   Alexandra Reiling      F3034        42/62   14:17       44:17
605   Nick Seibert           M5559        27/34   14:18       44:18
606   Phuong Nguyen          F5559        19/48   14:19       44:23
607   Diane Webb             F5559        20/48   14:19       44:23
608   Christinia Garcia      F2529        44/60   14:19       44:23
609   Angelica Mango         F3034        43/62   14:19       44:23
610   Melissa Rinchiuso      F3539        39/56   14:20       44:25
611   Beth Loftin            F4044        30/58   14:22       44:31
612   Doug Bateman           M6064        22/37   14:26       44:43
613   Daryl Reitz            M7074        10/12   14:26       44:44
614   Joyce Keegan           F7074         6/12   14:28       44:50
615   Cammie MacMillan       F4044        31/58   14:29       44:52
616   Erin Thompson          F5054        32/56   14:29       44:54
617   Angie Shouse           F3539        40/56   14:30       44:55
618   Sara Evans             F4044        32/58   14:32       45:03
619   Andre Holsomback       F3539        41/56   14:32       45:04
620   Denise Joens           F5559        21/48   14:33       45:04
621   Louann Brems           F5559        22/48   14:35       45:10
622   Brenda Joy Smith       F75UP         2/14   14:35       45:12
623   Barbara Donald         F75UP         3/14   14:36       45:13
624   Lois Clark             F5559        23/48   14:37       45:19
625   Janna Stypa            F2529        45/60   14:37       45:19
626   Michelle McKinnon      F4549        30/46   14:38       45:20
627   Timothy McKinnon       M4549        12/16   14:38       45:20
628   Kim Larson             F5559        24/48   14:39       45:25
629   Smart Daudu            M3034        19/23   14:41       45:29
630   Marie Grigsby          F75UP         4/14   14:42       45:33
631   Pauline Westemeyer     F75UP         5/14   14:42       45:35
632   Denise Duethman Haussl F5559        25/48   14:44       45:40
633   James Webb             M6064        23/37   14:45       45:42
634   Louis Sonneville       M75UP          6/8   14:46       45:45
635   Melinda Alatorre       F4044        33/58   14:46       45:47
636   David Haussler         M6064        24/37   14:47       45:47
637   Helena Lira            F4549        31/46   14:47       45:50
638   Julie Fluga            F6064        33/60   14:50       45:57
639   Eric Fluga             M6064        25/37   14:50       45:57
640   Luann Polissaint       F6064        34/60   14:53       46:08
641   Denise Musgrove        F5054        33/56   14:53       46:08
642   Dawn Eddleman          F6064        35/60   14:56       46:16
643   Jenna Preston          F2024        36/47   14:56       46:17
644   Cheryl Ashcraft        F6064        36/60   14:57       46:21
645   Vicki Atkins           F7074         7/12   14:59       46:26
646   Chelsey Hohensee       F3034        44/62   15:00       46:29
647   Peggy Parchert         F5054        34/56   15:06       46:46
648   Tere Seibert           F4549        32/46   15:06       46:46
649   Deanne Bloomberg       F5054        35/56   15:07       46:49
650   Julie Derrer           F5559        26/48   15:07       46:50
651   Dan Parchert           M5054        34/36   15:07       46:50
652   Angelica Vicuna        F3539        42/56   15:07       46:52
653   Yasmin Cuellar         F0114        16/23   15:08       46:52
654   Julian Morales-Vicuna  M0114        37/41   15:08       46:55
655   Andrew Kinning         M3034        20/23   15:10       47:01
656   Jeana McAllister       F6064        37/60   15:11       47:03
657   Christine Sedrel       F7074         8/12   15:12       47:05
658   Martha Winkler         F6569         8/26   15:12       47:07
659   Scott Brown            M4044        27/30   15:13       47:11
660   Becky McAllister       F6569         9/26   15:13       47:11
661   Jim Rose               M6064        26/37   15:14       47:12
662   Lisa Lockheart         F5559        27/48   15:15       47:15
663   Susan Ratkiewicz       F6569        10/26   15:15       47:15
664   Maria Uelk             F4044        34/58   15:17       47:23
665   Barbara Farwell        F6064        38/60   15:19       47:27
666   Louise Ramirez         F6064        39/60   15:19       47:29
667   Roger Pearson          M6569        10/22   15:20       47:30
668   Sue Vering             F6064        40/60   15:20       47:32
669   Celeaciya Olvera       F1519        17/18   15:20       47:32
670   Frances Pearson        F6064        41/60   15:20       47:32
671   Amie Brown             F4044        35/58   15:23       47:40
672   Tara Bell              F3539        43/56   15:24       47:42
673   Alexandra Hinz         F3034        45/62   15:25       47:46
674   Steven Sutton-Gordon   M2529        17/17   15:26       47:48
675   Suzanne Burt           F5054        36/56   15:26       47:50
676   Jeremy Hull            M3539        19/27   15:26       47:51
677   Shawn Strachan         M4549        13/16   15:28       47:54
678   Ann Danner             F4549        33/46   15:28       47:55
679   Jacob Reed             M1519        15/15   15:28       47:57
680   Kay Hull               F5559        28/48   15:29       47:58
681   Peter Sauber           M3539        20/27   15:29       47:59
682   Mario Jones            M6569        11/22   15:32       48:08
683   Heather Monson         F4549        34/46   15:32       48:08
684   Teresa Kirwan          F5054        37/56   15:32       48:08
685   Stephanie Shelton      F4044        36/58   15:35       48:19
686   John Connell           M5559        28/34   15:38       48:25
687   Lynne Schiffke         F5559        29/48   15:38       48:27
688   Randy Augsburger       M6064        27/37   15:38       48:28
689   Lucas Knobloch         M3034        21/23   15:40       48:32
690   Mark Knobloch          M6064        28/37   15:40       48:33
691   Joseph Munos           M7074        11/12   15:40       48:34
692   Sandy Stewart          F4044        37/58   15:40       48:34
693   Susan Villareal        F6064        42/60   15:45       48:49
694   Ron Rivera             M6569        12/22   15:46       48:51
695   Joe Jones              M5559        29/34   15:47       48:55
696   Mary Vanspeybroeck     F5559        30/48   15:48       48:59
697   Joe Debowski           M6569        13/22   15:48       48:59
698   Sue Bennett            F5559        31/48   15:48       48:59
699   Katrina Buzzell        F3539        44/56   15:49       49:00
700   Mike Carleton          M6569        14/22   15:49       49:01
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701   Mary Atkins            F6569        11/26   15:49       49:01
702   Joan McCarthy          F6569        12/26   15:50       49:03
703   Judith Lee             F6064        43/60   15:50       49:04
704   Carrie Schlindwein     F5559        32/48   15:50       49:04
705   Mary Arvanitis         F5054        38/56   15:51       49:08
706   Pam Franzen            F5559        33/48   15:52       49:11
707   Todd Franzen           M5559        30/34   15:52       49:12
708   Marci Bewley           F3539        45/56   15:53       49:13
709   Ann Reddin             F4549        35/46   15:53       49:13
710   Kelly Finley           F5559        34/48   15:54       49:15
711   George Arvanitis       M5054        35/36   15:54       49:16
712   Susan Hoon             F4549        36/46   15:54       49:17
713   Daniel Ortiz           M4044        28/30   15:59       49:32
714   Meagan Dirks           F3034        46/62   15:59       49:33
715   Mandi Vanderleest      F3034        47/62   16:00       49:33
716   Martha Dowling         F5054        39/56   16:05       49:51
717   Kevin Dowling          M6064        29/37   16:05       49:52
718   Pat Hatfield           F75UP         6/14   16:07       49:57
719   Ruthann Tobey-Brown    F7074         9/12   16:08       50:00
720   Danielle Gutierrez     F2024        37/47   16:08       50:01
721   Nick Foster            M2024        16/17   16:09       50:02
722   Caron Townsend         F5054        40/56   16:09       50:03
723   Teresa Vanalsburg      F5559        35/48   16:09       50:04
724   Carol Jones            F6569        13/26   16:12       50:13
725   Tracy Juscius          F5559        36/48   16:13       50:15
726   Chavis Deboever        M3539        21/27   16:13       50:15
727   Corianne Deboever      F3034        48/62   16:13       50:16
728   Paul Mayes             M6569        15/22   16:14       50:17
729   Ren Horn               F5559        37/48   16:14       50:17
730   Cristin Langevin       F2529        46/60   16:14       50:18
731   Cindy Langevin         F5559        38/48   16:14       50:18
732   Stacy McIntyre         F4549        37/46   16:15       50:21
733   Brian O'Hara           M4044        29/30   16:19       50:33
734   Diana Henning          F6569        14/26   16:20       50:37
735   Kate McKinley          F4044        38/58   16:25       50:53
736   Janey Parks            F7074        10/12   16:26       50:56
737   Lynn Weinberger        F4044        39/58   16:26       50:56
738   Kyliegh Adams          F0114        17/23   16:27       51:00
739   Terri Lynn Szymanski   F5054        41/56   16:30       51:09
740   Teresa Ricke           F5054        42/56   16:31       51:11
741   Angie Leal             F5054        43/56   16:32       51:14
742   Katherine Bellis       F6064        44/60   16:36       51:26
743   Owen Behrens           M0114        38/41   16:37       51:29
744   Rita Jone              F5054        44/56   16:37       51:30
745   Isabella Spurgetis     F0114        18/23   16:39       51:35
746   Jessica Myers          F3034        49/62   16:39       51:36
747   Ben Villareal          M6064        30/37   16:40       51:39
748   Karen Wilfong          F6064        45/60   16:41       51:43
749   Lawrence Mosher        M6569        16/22   16:41       51:43
750   Sarah Mark             F3034        50/62   16:43       51:49
751   Angela Vann            F3034        51/62   16:44       51:51
752   Alison Fleming         F3539        46/56   16:45       51:53
753   Jodie Behrens          F4044        40/58   16:46       51:59
754   Kayla Ventris          F2529        47/60   16:47       51:59
755   Peggy Hale             F6064        46/60   16:49       52:08
756   Pamela Paulsen         F6569        15/26   16:50       52:09
757   Brenda Woody           F6569        16/26   16:52       52:16
758   John Pouch             M0114        39/41   16:54       52:22
759   Floria Moore           F6569        17/26   16:54       52:23
760   Lori Pedersen          F5054        45/56   16:55       52:26
761   Jodi Olson             F4549        38/46   16:55       52:27
762   Carrie Duke            F2529        48/60   16:59       52:37
763   Aida Reyes             F6064        47/60   16:59       52:38
764   Jean I Hein            F5054        46/56   17:00       52:42
765   Tamra Mohs             F5559        39/48   17:00       52:42
766   Mark Jensen            M5559        31/34   17:04       52:52
767   Carla Butler           F5054        47/56   17:06       52:58
768   Jodie Phillis          F5054        48/56   17:06       53:00
769   Russell Lee            M6569        17/22   17:07       53:03
770   Christine Rivera       F5559        40/48   17:07       53:03
771   Jason Tinnes           M3539        22/27   17:09       53:09
772   Jopanicia Albright     F2529        49/60   17:09       53:09
773   Rhonda Bartz           F4549        39/46   17:10       53:11
774   Lori Bebber            F5559        41/48   17:10       53:12
775   Janice Nelson          F75UP         7/14   17:10       53:12
776   Charllee Holmes        F6064        48/60   17:12       53:17
777   Wendy Holladay         F3539        47/56   17:13       53:21
778   Marilyn Rask           F75UP         8/14   17:15       53:27
779   Laura Super            F3539        48/56   17:16       53:30
780   Lorrie Lampe           F6064        49/60   17:16       53:30
781   Rebecca Craddick       F4044        41/58   17:17       53:35
782   Kristine Craddick      F6064        50/60   17:18       53:35
783   Angel Munoz            M2024        17/17   17:18       53:36
784   Richard Oswald         M7074        12/12   17:18       53:36
785   Kelli Senger           F3539        49/56   17:18       53:37
786   Irene Mekus            F2024        38/47   17:18       53:37
787   Katheryn Theone        F6569        18/26   17:18       53:38
788   Joan Windisch          F6569        19/26   17:20       53:44
789   Katherine Lodge        F6569        20/26   17:20       53:44
790   Janet Devrieze         F75UP         9/14   17:21       53:45
791   Sarah Marshall         F3034        52/62   17:21       53:46
792   Amy Wates              F4044        42/58   17:21       53:47
793   Kara Orsborn           F2529        50/60   17:22       53:48
794   Karri Kinkead          F5054        49/56   17:22       53:48
795   Sarah Greim            F3539        50/56   17:22       53:49
796   Allison Samuelson      F3034        53/62   17:22       53:50
797   Lillie Ana Olvera      F0114        19/23   17:23       53:53
798   Jj Harris              F2024        39/47   17:26       54:00
799   Heather Hurley         F3034        54/62   17:26       54:00
800   Whitney Misfeldt       F2024        40/47   17:26       54:01
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801   Yvonne Brolander       F4044        43/58   17:26       54:03
802   Amy Mealman            F4044        44/58   17:29       54:12
803   Carrie Folger          F4044        45/58   17:29       54:12
804   Rebecca Alleruzzo      F3539        51/56   17:29       54:12
805   Lisa Scadden           F5054        50/56   17:32       54:19
806   Jessica Scadden        F2529        51/60   17:33       54:23
807   Nancy Johnston         F5054        51/56   17:33       54:24
808   Alisa Marietta         F4549        40/46   17:35       54:29
809   Julie Crouse           F4044        46/58   17:36       54:32
810   Michelle Boyer         F5054        52/56   17:36       54:34
811   Jacie Young            F2529        52/60   17:38       54:38
812   Lynsey Smith           F2529        53/60   17:38       54:38
813   Brandon Rask           M3539        23/27   17:40       54:45
814   Larry Randazzo         M4044        30/30   17:41       54:47
815   Robert Rask            M6064        31/37   17:42       54:52
816   Ciara Rascon           F2024        41/47   17:43       54:53
817   Evelyn Wolfe           F3034        55/62   17:45       54:59
818   Mary Martinez          F7074        11/12   17:45       55:00
819   Carmen Sandoval        F6569        21/26   17:45       55:01
820   Crystal Wagner         F3034        56/62   17:51       55:19
821   Jenard Houston         M3539        24/27   17:59       55:44
822   Mark Mathis            M0114        40/41   17:59       55:44
823   Alejandra Alarcon      F4044        47/58   18:00       55:46
824   Kendra Houston         F4044        48/58   18:00       55:46
825   Angela Mathis          F4044        49/58   18:09       56:15
826   Kalley Jones           F4044        50/58   18:14       56:31
827   Bobbie Schmidt         F6569        22/26   18:19       56:47
828   Cindee Brugman         F6569        23/26   18:20       56:48
829   Gail Cale              F6064        51/60   18:23       57:00
830   Christine Hansen       F6064        52/60   18:24       57:02
831   Sandy Lamar            F4044        51/58   18:25       57:05
832   Courtney Samuels       F3034        57/62   18:28       57:13
833   Vanessa Roberts        F2024        42/47   18:28       57:13
834   Ed Jamieson            M75UP          7/8   18:28       57:15
835   Diana R Jamieson       F75UP        10/14   18:29       57:16
836   Maxine Duhm            F75UP        11/14   18:33       57:30
837   Mary Kellenberger      F75UP        12/14   18:35       57:35
838   Francie Morgensen      F5559        42/48   18:38       57:43
839   Roxanne Schmitt        F5054        53/56   18:38       57:43
840   David Stanforth        M6569        18/22   18:48       58:16
841   Norma Mullins          F75UP        13/14   18:50       58:21
842   Lisa Longtin           F6064        53/60   18:50       58:21
843   Amanda Williams        F4044        52/58   18:50       58:21
844   Sharon Hirst           F6569        24/26   18:50       58:23
845   Tammy Cox              F5054        54/56   18:51       58:24
846   Ellie Peterson         F2024        43/47   18:51       58:24
847   Kelly Kerres           F4044        53/58   19:03       59:03
848   William Skelton        M4549        14/16   19:04       59:04
849   Charlie Meyer          M6064        32/37   19:05       59:07
850   Leslie Schulte         M6569        19/22   19:08       59:16
851   Rita Schulte           F6569        25/26   19:08       59:17
852   Nanette Locascio       F5559        43/48   19:12       59:31
853   Jenifer Morris         F4549        41/46   19:14       59:36
854   Cindy Aune             F6064        54/60   19:15       59:38
855   Jeffrey Locascio       M5559        32/34   19:16       59:41
856   Terry Stevens          M5559        33/34   19:19       59:53
857   Bernie Kent            M6064        33/37   19:19       59:53
858   Tess Stevens           F5559        44/48   19:26     1:00:14
859   Kim Kent               F6064        55/60   19:26     1:00:14
860   Melody Harris          F6064        56/60   19:27     1:00:17
861   Serenity Johanson      F0114        20/23   19:29     1:00:22
862   Kayli Ahuja            F2024        44/47   19:29     1:00:23
863   Dona Jones             F6064        57/60   19:30     1:00:26
864   Beth Lawrence          F5559        45/48   19:31     1:00:28
865   Joey Desch             M3034        22/23   19:31     1:00:31
866   Whitney Cameron        F2529        54/60   19:32     1:00:31
867   Sheila Ahuja           F2529        55/60   19:36     1:00:46
868   Stephanie Lagaisse     F4549        42/46   19:36     1:00:46
869   Arpana Nanji           F4044        54/58   19:37     1:00:47
870   Elizabeth Whitehall    F2529        56/60   19:50     1:01:27
871   Beth Davis             F4044        55/58   19:50     1:01:27
872   Joanne Guild           F7074        12/12   19:56     1:01:48
873   Olivia Blasdell        F5559        46/48   20:06     1:02:17
874   Niesha Rodriguez       F2529        57/60   20:07     1:02:21
875   Mariela Esparza        F2024        45/47   20:07     1:02:22
876   Christina Lowers       F2529        58/60   20:08     1:02:23
877   Megan Newell           F3034        58/62   20:08     1:02:23
878   Dave Adams             M4549        15/16   20:11     1:02:32
879   Melanie Adams          F4549        43/46   20:11     1:02:34
880   Pam Roberts            F6064        58/60   20:13     1:02:38
881   Dorothy Bundy          F75UP        14/14   20:13     1:02:38
882   Kim Gillespie          F4549        44/46   20:15     1:02:44
883   Ashley Mills           F3034        59/62   20:18     1:02:56
884   Brandon Mills          M3539        25/27   20:18     1:02:56
885   Lindsey Herington      F3034        60/62   20:29     1:03:30
886   Savannah Marx          F2529        59/60   20:31     1:03:34
887   Dale Goodpaster        M6064        34/37   20:37     1:03:53
888   Kelly Fuller           F3034        61/62   20:37     1:03:54
889   Katie Manley-Buser     F6064        59/60   20:49     1:04:31
890   John Manley-Buser      M6064        35/37   20:49     1:04:32
891   Jo Goodpaster          F5559        47/48   20:51     1:04:37
892   Doug Fuller            M3539        26/27   20:51     1:04:38
893   Karla Bateman          F6569        26/26   20:57     1:04:56
894   Tom Trone              M6569        20/22   21:07     1:05:26
895   Robin Graves           F3539        52/56   21:12     1:05:41
896   Larry Sandefur         M6569        21/22   21:24     1:06:21
897   Emma Leal              F0114        21/23   21:33     1:06:48
898   Blanca Leal            F4044        56/58   21:33     1:06:48
899   Mike Desch             M6569        22/22   22:21     1:09:15
900   Tracy Albert           F4549        45/46   22:31     1:09:48
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901   Jay Albert             M4549        16/16   22:31     1:09:49
902   Scott Hoffman          M5054        36/36   23:09     1:11:46
903   Luis Castro            M6064        36/37   40:26     2:05:20
904   Sarahy Castro          F2024        46/47   42:28     2:11:39
905   Jack Kettering         M75UP          8/8   45:00     2:19:30
906   Melissa Martinez       F5054        55/56   52:12     2:41:48
907   Mark Calzia            M6064        37/37             3:06:27
908   Hailey Neels           F1519        18/18             3:06:28
909   Lloyd Claussen         M5559        34/34             5:04:38
910   Karlee Nelson          F0114        22/23             5:06:29
911   Gustaf Huesmann        M0114        41/41             5:06:30
912   Erika Bradarich        F3539        53/56             5:06:31
913   Violet Koehler         F2024        47/47             5:06:31
914   Angela Nelson          F4044        57/58             5:06:32
915   Kaylee Nelson          F0114        23/23             5:06:32
916   Heidi Lensing          F3539        54/56             5:06:32
917   Cari Willson           F2529        60/60             5:06:32
918   Amanda Faith           F3539        55/56             5:06:33
919   Elizabeth Fonteyne     F3034        62/62             5:06:33
920   Brandy Huesmann        F4044        58/58             5:06:34
921   Monta Ponsetto         F6064        60/60             5:06:34
922   Beth Beinke            F5054        56/56             5:06:34
923   Anthony T. Weihler     M3539        27/27             5:06:34
924   Traci Olderog          F3539        56/56             5:06:34
925   Christine Kessel       F4549        46/46             5:06:35
926   Kyle Verschorre        M3034        23/23             5:06:35
927   Carol Curry            F5559        48/48             5:07:35
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